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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Public Works Director/City Engineer

Administrative Services Director

Senior Civic Engineer

City Clerk

Public Works Superintendent

Community Development Director

Recreation & Facilities Manager

Public Works Superintendent-
Street/Trees/Parks

Management Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Senior Accountant
Assistant Planner

Finance Supervisor

Street & Tree Maintenance
Leadworker

Management Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Recreation Supervisor

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Deputy City Clerk

Junior Accountant

Water Service Technician |l
Maintenance Worker IlI
Recreation Supervisor
Neighborhood Preservation Officer
Maintenance Worker I

Assistant Senior Civil Engineer

Maintenance Worker I

City

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Department

General Administration
General Administration
Public Works
Administrative Services
Public Works

General Administration
Public Works
Community Development
Recreation & Facilities
Public Works

Recreation & Facilities
General Administration
Administrative Services
Community Development
Administrative Services

Public Works

General Administration
General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
Public Works

General Administration
Administrative Services
Public Works

Public Works
Recreation & Facilities
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$188,977
$168,612
$153,771
$134,255
$121,678
$106,019
$105,024

$97,321

$91,277

$91,001

$89,191
$85,360
$83,814
$81,861
$81,204
$80,281

$79,643
$74,298
$73,834
$72,509
$72,373
$70,140
$69,061
$67,848
$67,455
$67,321
$65,482
$64,872
$61,709



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Water Service Technician |
Administrative Clerk Ill
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Water Service Technician |l
Administrative Clerk Ill
Water Service Technician |
Administrative Clerk Ill
Account Clerk

Interim Planning Director

Park Office Manager

Park Maintenance Leadworker

Engineering Intern

Planning Intern

PT Maintenance Worker-Facilities

Finance Intern / Video IT

Parking Enforcement Officer
PT Maintenance Worker-Facilities

Parking Enforcement Officer

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Assistant Recreation Coordinator-

Rec

Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

City Councilmember

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Public Works
Administrative Services
Recreation & Facilities
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Recreation & Facilities
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

General Administration
Administrative Services
Community Development
Recreation & Facilities
Public Works

Public Works
Community Development
Recreation & Facilities
Administrative Services
General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities

Recreation & Facilities

Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities

General Administration

$59,871
$57,989
$57,822
$57,792
$55,309
$55,134
$53,090
$51,180
$50,843
$46,996
$45,598
$41,799
$40,997
$22,141
$20,561
$16,485
$15,947
$15,805
$15,709
$15,206
$13,819
$11,615

$7,648

$7,585

$7,544

$6,598
$6,257
$6,146
$5,389
$4,877
$4,860



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

City Councilmember

City Councilmember / Mayor
Recreation Leader |

City Councilmember

City Councilmember

Assistant Recreation Coordinator-
Rec

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Parking Enforcement Officer
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader | - Museum
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il - Museum
Recreation Leader |

PT Maintenance Worker-P/Wks
Recreation Leader Il

Parking Enforcement Officer
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Il - Museum
Recreation Leader Il - Museum

Assistant Recreation Coordinator-
Mus

Recreation Leader |

PT Maintenance Worker-P/Wks
Parking Enforcement Officer

PT Maintenance Worker-Facilities
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

City Councilmember

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

General Administration
General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
General Administration
General Administration

Recreation & Facilities

Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Public Works
Recreation & Facilities
General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities

Recreation & Facilities

Recreation & Facilities
Public Works

General Administration
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities
Recreation & Facilities

General Administration

$4,860
$4,860
$4,738
$4,640
$4,640
$4,614

$4,518
$4,099
$3,979
$3,760
$3,684
$3,643
$3,556
$3,338
$3,043
$2,803
$2,756
$2,721
$2,712
$2,586
$2,336
$1,959
$1,667

$1,597
$882
$765
$693
$542
$514
$241



91. City Councilmember Lomita General Administration $241
92. Parking Enforcement Officer Lomita General Administration $240

93. Parking Enforcement Officer Lomita General Administration $225



